
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 25 MAY 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MN

2 SK

3 MJ

4 SA

5 HR

6 HK

7 MA

8 BL

9 ZA

10 HB

11 AR

12 MD

13 SG

 05:39
 13:51
 18:34

 0.0
 3.5
 1.3PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- RU YI -1 

M.V- BBG FOREVER 

M.V- THOR SKY 

M.V- MANET 

M.V- CMA CGM IVANHOE 

M.V- SENECA 

M.T- CHEMROAD ORCHID 

M.T- PLOUTOS 

M.T- GLORY HARVEST 

M.V- KENNADI 

 180.00

 142.81

 199.90

 183.71

 195.60

 349.99

 235.00

 179.50

 228.60

 114.00

 99.90

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

COSCO SAEED

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

27799

27797

27748

27792

27793

27791

27708

27790

27752

27772

27798

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

96

165

14000

403

16222

437

463

1950

47276

19950

22000

3500

14120

96

165

400

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

1377

24618

NIL

NIL

--

22924

NIL

4328

518

45020

18699

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

33000

NO WORK

NO WORK

SK

BL

ZA

MN / MJ

MD

HK / MA

MD

23/05

23/05

21/05

23/05

23/05

22/05

19/05

23/05

22/05

21/05

23/05

 15:50

 14:30

 15:25

 13:54

 10:12

 13:42

 13:45

 14:54

 20:00

 16:06

 16:12

32699

1780

40840

437

463

70200

19950

59328

4018

59140

25/05/20

25/05/20

25/05/20

25/05/20

  7:00

  7:25

  6:50

  6:25
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

227.06

122.02

294.07

228.99

179.88

189.99

119.95

349.65

185

189.99

182.8

189.99

179.5

179.86

334.04

M.V- PANOREA 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- HOEGH GANNET 

M.V- DAPHNE 

M.T- UACC CONSENSUS 

M.V- NASCO JADE 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.V- ARISTOMENIS 

M.T- SUNDORO 

M.V- NEW DIRECTION 

SC SCORPIO M.T

M.V- THOR FUTURE 

M.V- QI LIN SONG 

UACC AL MEDINA M.T

M.V- CMA CGM TITUS 

12.6

5.9

11.25

13

11.95

10

7

11

12

8.8

10.8

12

8.6

12.02

12.2

12.6

5.9

11.25

13

11.95

10

7

11

12

8.8

10.8

12

8.6

12.02

12.2

27710

27721

27743

27756

27782

27781

27785

27788

27800

27803

27805

27804

27802

27801

27807

01/05/20

04/05/20

10/05/20

13/05/20

20/05/20

20/05/20

20/05/20

21/05/20

23/05/20

24/05/20

24/05/20

24/05/20

24/05/20

24/05/20

25/05/20

 12:00

 15:40

 09:30

 16:05

 10:00

 10:00

 20:45

 09:24

 14:00

 10:30

 17:30

 13:48

 07:45

 01:12

 08:00

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

M.M.Services

HUSSAIN TRADING

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

ASIA MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIP

SINOTRANS LOGIST

COSCO SAEED

TRANS MARITIME

CMA CGM PAKISTA

MALTA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

HONGKONG

PANAMA

MONOROVIA

MALTA

PANAMA

HONGKONG

THAILAND

HONGKONG

PANAMA

FRANCE

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

OMAN

QATAR

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

TAIWAN

OMAN

ALJUBAIL

KASHIMA

MINA SAEED

INDONASIA

CHINA

KUWAIT

JABEL ALI

63880

3234

148849

69425

43195

36971

5530

42899.8

28622.3

36000

50220

11708.6

42595

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 1

Ship Name

23-MAY-20  12:00 PALM OIL

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

15

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- CHEMROAD ORCHID  will sail from EVTL @ 06:25 hrs (BL)

2 M.V- MANET  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:50 hrs (ZA)

3 M.V- THOR SKY  will sail from QICT-VI @ 07:25 hrs (MD)

4 M.T- PLOUTOS  will sail from FOTCO @ 11:30 hrs (HK)

5 M.T- ASIA INSPIRE  will sail from LCT @ 12:00 hrs (AR)

6 M.V- RU YI -1  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (HB)

7 M.V- EAGLE  will sail from IOCB @ 17:00 hrs (SA),(ZA)

8 SC SCORPIO M.T will berth to EVTL @ 09:55 hrs (SK)

9 M.V- MSC TOMOKO  will berth to QICT-VII @ 10:42 hrs (KA),(HR)

10 M.V- THOR FUTURE  will berth to PQEPT @ 11:00 hrs (MN)

11 UACC AL MEDINA M.T will berth to FOTCO @ : hrs (BL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7090
8099

1632

2887

2783

39
2035

1386

431

210

315

357
13

101

178

149

27705

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS  00  IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1456 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


